
Proxy Percentage

Total Total
Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attended Delivered

1 M-01/23 23001 AKANSHA SRIVASTAVA 5 9 4 6 0 1 6 14 4 8 5 8 4 4 4 8 20 40 12 18 32 58 55.17
2 M-02/23 23002 AKSHAY KASANA 7 9 6 6 0 1 12 14 6 8 3 8 2 4 8 9 30 41 14 18 44 59 74.58
3 M-03/23 23003 ANIKET 9 9 4 6 1 1 8 13 8 8 7 8 2 4 7 8 32 39 14 18 46 57 80.7
4 M-04/23 23004 ANJU 8 9 2 6 0 1 6 8 2 2 7 8 4 4 4 8 25 34 8 12 33 46 71.74
5 M-05/23 23005 ANKIT 6 9 4 6 1 1 12 14 6 8 6 8 2 4 5 9 30 41 12 18 42 59 71.19
6 M-07/23 23007 BALRAM SINGH YADAV 7 9 2 6 1 1 13 18 17 18 8 8 2 4 5 8 34 44 21 28 55 72 76.39
7 M-08/23 23008 BATHEMSAI DAGA 7 9 6 6 0 1 7 13 6 8 3 8 2 4 2 8 19 39 14 18 33 57 57.89
8 M-09/23 23009 BHARAT PAL 7 9 4 6 0 1 9 18 13 18 4 8 2 4 3 9 23 45 19 28 42 73 57.53
9 M-10/23 23010 BIRENDRA SINGH RANA 4 9 0 6 0 1 0 13 0 8 0 8 0 4 0 9 4 40 0 18 4 58 6.9

10 M-11/23 23011 CHANDAN KUMAR 7 9 2 6 1 1 10 14 6 8 5 8 2 4 8 9 31 41 10 18 41 59 69.49
11 M-13/23 23013 DEV HOLKAR 9 9 6 6 17 21 15 18 12 12 8 8 5 8 4 4 8 8 51 58 33 36 84 94 89.36
12 M-14/23 23014 GAUTAM KUMAR DASS 8 9 2 6 0 1 13 18 12 18 4 8 2 4 5 9 30 45 16 28 46 73 63.01
13 M-15/23 23015 GURMUKH SINGH 7 9 6 6 15 21 12 18 12 12 8 8 4 8 4 4 7 8 45 58 30 36 75 94 79.79
14 M-16/23 23016 HARSH MANN 8 9 6 6 1 1 13 15 5 8 4 4 7 8 34 41 10 10 44 51 86.27
15 M-17/23 23017 JASNEET SINGH 9 9 6 6 0 1 6 8 2 2 6 8 4 4 5 9 26 35 12 12 38 47 80.85
16 M-18/23 23018 KANCHAN PARIHAR 8 9 4 6 1 1 13 15 6 8 4 4 6 8 34 41 8 10 42 51 82.35
17 M-19/23 23019 KOMAL CHAUHAN 6 9 4 6 0 1 2 15 0 8 0 4 1 8 9 41 4 10 13 51 25.49
18 M-20/23 23020 LALIT KUMAR 7 9 2 6 0 1 10 14 6 8 3 8 4 4 2 8 22 40 12 18 34 58 58.62
19 M-21/23 23021 MANOJ MEHLAWAT 8 9 6 6 0 1 11 14 6 8 3 8 2 4 2 9 24 41 14 18 38 59 64.41
20 M-22/23 23022 MAYANK SINGH DOHARE 5 9 4 6 0 1 1 15 0 8 0 4 1 8 7 41 4 10 11 51 21.57
21 M-23/23 23023 MEGHA JAKHAR 8 9 6 6 0 1 6 13 4 8 6 8 2 4 5 9 25 40 12 18 37 58 63.79
22 M-24/23 23024 MUNNY SHARMA 9 9 4 6 0 1 10 14 6 8 6 8 4 4 4 8 29 40 14 18 43 58 74.14
23 M-26/23 23026 NAMKIT LEPCHA 0 9 0 6 0 1 3 13 0 8 0 8 4 4 1 8 4 39 4 18 8 57 14.04
24 M-27/23 23027 NEETU 9 9 6 6 17 21 14 18 11 12 6 8 3 8 4 4 4 8 44 58 30 36 74 94 78.72
25 M-29/23 23029 NISHANT CHAUHAN 6 9 2 6 0 1 10 15 3 8 2 4 3 9 22 42 4 10 26 52 50
26 M-31/23 23031 PANKAJ DAGAR 8 9 4 6 0 1 6 13 8 8 6 8 2 4 2 8 22 39 14 18 36 57 63.16
27 M-32/23 23032 PRACHI 7 9 6 6 15 21 14 18 10 12 6 8 4 8 2 4 5 9 41 59 28 36 69 95 72.63
28 M-33/23 23033 PRIYA TOMAR 0 9 0 6 0 21 0 18 0 12 0 8 0 8 0 4 1 8 1 58 0 36 1 94 1.06
29 M-34/23 23034 PUNEET VATS 6 9 4 6 0 1 6 8 2 2 4 8 2 4 2 9 18 35 8 12 26 47 55.32
30 M-35/23 23035 RAHUL 0 9 0 6 3 21 3 18 2 12 2 8 0 8 0 4 1 8 6 58 5 36 11 94 11.7
31 M-36/23 23036 RAJAT KUMAR KUNDALIA 7 9 4 6 0 1 13 18 18 18 0 8 0 4 3 9 23 45 22 28 45 73 61.64
32 M-37/23 23037 RISHIKA GUPTA 8 9 4 6 1 1 7 8 2 2 8 8 4 4 8 9 32 35 10 12 42 47 89.36
33 M-38/23 23038 RITIKA SINGH 9 9 4 6 0 1 6 13 4 8 5 8 2 4 7 9 27 40 10 18 37 58 63.79
34 M-39/23 23039 ROHIT PATEL 9 9 6 6 17 21 14 18 14 15 4 8 2 4 7 9 51 62 22 28 73 90 81.11
35 M-40/23 23040 SARITA KHATANA 5 9 6 6 0 1 11 15 6 8 2 4 1 9 23 42 8 10 31 52 59.62
36 M-41/23 23041 SEEMA 9 9 6 6 0 1 13 18 16 18 6 8 4 4 6 8 34 44 26 28 60 72 83.33
37 M-42/23 23042 SHASHI BALA 7 9 4 6 0 1 14 15 4 8 2 4 5 9 30 42 6 10 36 52 69.23
38 M-43/23 23043 SHIVAM MAURYA 9 9 6 6 1 1 7 8 2 2 7 8 4 4 4 8 28 34 12 12 40 46 86.96
39 M-44/23 23044 SHIVENDER KUMAR SHARMA 8 9 4 6 8 21 10 18 4 12 2 8 0 8 0 4 4 9 24 59 16 36 40 95 42.11
40 M-45/23 23045 SHUBHAM RAJ 8 9 6 6 13 21 11 18 10 12 8 8 4 8 2 4 3 8 38 58 27 36 65 94 69.15
41 M-47/23 23047 SUNIL 5 9 2 6 0 1 10 18 12 18 2 8 2 4 2 8 19 44 16 28 35 72 48.61
42 M-48/23 23048 SURYA 7 9 2 6 0 1 4 8 2 2 4 8 2 4 3 9 18 35 6 12 24 47 51.06
43 M-51/23 23051 Dharna Netam 7 9 2 6 0 1 7 8 2 2 5 8 2 4 4 9 23 35 6 12 29 47 61.7
44 M-03/22 31003 Aman Kumar 0 9 0 6 0 1 0 13 0 8 0 8 0 4 0 8 0 39 0 18 0 57 0
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Total Total
Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attd. Del Attended Delivered

1 M-01/23 23001 AKANSHA SRIVASTAVA 5 15 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 11 22 8 14 5 14 4 4 4 15 0 0 0 25 69 16 30 41 99 41.41

2 M-02/23 23002 AKSHAY KASANA 11 15 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 18 22 10 14 3 14 2 4 12 13 0 0 0 44 67 18 30 62 97 63.92

3 M-03/23 23003 ANIKET 14 15 10 12 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 14 20 14 16 11 14 2 4 12 15 0 0 0 54 67 26 32 80 99 80.81

4 M-04/23 23004 ANJU 8 15 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 9 20 5 10 10 14 4 4 8 15 0 0 0 35 67 15 26 50 93 53.76

5 M-05/23 23005 ANKIT 12 15 8 12 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 20 22 12 14 11 14 2 4 5 13 0 0 0 49 67 22 30 71 97 73.2

6 M-07/23 23007 BALRAM SINGH YADAV 11 15 4 12 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 19 30 22 31 8 14 2 4 8 15 0 0 0 49 77 28 47 77 124 62.1

7 M-08/23 23008 BATHEMSAI DAGA 7 15 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 7 20 6 16 3 14 2 4 2 15 0 0 0 19 67 14 32 33 99 33.33

8 M-09/23 23009 BHARAT PAL 10 15 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 17 30 23 31 7 14 2 4 3 13 0 0 0 37 75 29 47 66 122 54.1

9 M-10/23 23010 BIRENDRA SINGH RANA 4 15 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 20 0 16 0 14 0 4 0 13 0 0 0 5 65 0 32 5 97 5.15

10 M-11/23 23011 CHANDAN KUMAR 13 15 6 12 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 17 22 12 14 5 14 2 4 12 13 0 0 0 48 67 20 30 68 97 70.1

11 M-13/23 23013 DEV HOLKAR 15 15 12 12 29 33 25 28 0 0 0 0 23 23 16 16 10 14 4 4 14 15 0 0 0 91 100 57 60 148 160 92.5

12 M-14/23 23014 GAUTAM KUMAR DASS 12 15 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 18 30 19 31 7 14 2 4 8 13 0 0 0 45 75 27 47 72 122 59.02

13 M-15/23 23015 GURMUKH SINGH 10 15 8 12 18 33 14 28 0 0 0 0 23 23 16 16 8 14 4 4 9 15 0 0 0 68 100 42 60 110 160 68.75

14 M-16/23 23016 HARSH MANN 14 15 12 12 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 19 22 0 0 11 14 4 4 13 15 0 0 0 60 69 16 16 76 85 89.41

15 M-17/23 23017 JASNEET SINGH 13 15 10 12 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 12 20 10 10 11 14 4 4 5 13 0 0 0 43 65 24 26 67 91 73.63

16 M-18/23 23018 KANCHAN PARIHAR 12 15 8 12 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 15 22 0 0 9 14 4 4 7 15 0 0 0 44 69 12 16 56 85 65.88

17 M-19/23 23019 KOMAL CHAUHAN 7 15 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 22 0 0 0 14 0 4 2 15 0 0 0 12 69 8 16 20 85 23.53

18 M-20/23 23020 LALIT KUMAR 10 15 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 15 22 8 14 3 14 4 4 3 15 0 0 0 31 69 18 30 49 99 49.49

19 M-21/23 23021 MANOJ MEHLAWAT 8 15 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 16 22 10 14 3 14 2 4 5 13 0 0 0 32 67 18 30 50 97 51.55

20 M-22/23 23022 MAYANK SINGH DOHARE 7 15 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 22 0 0 3 14 0 4 2 15 0 0 0 17 69 6 16 23 85 27.06

21 M-23/23 23023 MEGHA JAKHAR 10 15 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 7 20 4 16 6 14 2 4 8 13 0 0 0 31 65 16 32 47 97 48.45

22 M-24/23 23024 MUNNY SHARMA 12 15 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 14 22 8 14 6 14 4 4 6 15 0 0 0 38 69 20 30 58 99 58.59

23 M-26/23 23026 NAMKIT LEPCHA 0 15 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 20 0 16 0 14 4 4 1 15 0 0 0 4 67 4 32 8 99 8.08

24 M-27/23 23027 NEETU 11 15 8 12 19 33 18 28 0 0 0 0 22 23 14 16 3 14 4 4 4 15 0 0 0 59 100 44 60 103 160 64.38

25 M-29/23 23029 NISHANT CHAUHAN 6 15 2 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 10 22 0 0 3 14 2 4 7 13 0 0 0 26 67 4 16 30 83 36.14

26 M-31/23 23031 PANKAJ DAGAR 13 15 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 8 20 16 16 9 14 2 4 6 15 0 0 0 36 67 26 32 62 99 62.63

27 M-32/23 23032 PRACHI 9 15 6 12 19 33 19 28 0 0 0 0 21 23 14 16 9 14 2 4 8 13 0 0 0 66 98 41 60 107 158 67.72

28 M-33/23 23033 PRIYA TOMAR 0 15 0 12 0 33 0 28 0 0 0 0 2 23 4 16 0 14 0 4 1 15 0 0 0 3 100 4 60 7 160 4.38

29 M-34/23 23034 PUNEET VATS 8 15 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 10 20 6 10 8 14 2 4 5 13 0 0 0 31 65 14 26 45 91 49.45

30 M-35/23 23035 RAHUL 0 15 0 12 3 33 3 28 0 0 0 0 7 23 6 16 0 14 0 4 1 15 0 0 0 11 100 9 60 20 160 12.5

31 M-36/23 23036 RAJAT KUMAR KUNDALIA 10 15 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 18 30 23 31 0 14 0 4 3 13 0 0 0 31 75 27 47 58 122 47.54

32 M-37/23 23037 RISHIKA GUPTA 14 15 8 12 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 13 20 10 10 13 14 4 4 12 13 0 0 0 55 65 22 26 77 91 84.62

33 M-38/23 23038 RITIKA SINGH 14 15 10 12 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 12 20 10 16 9 14 2 4 10 13 0 0 0 47 65 22 32 69 97 71.13

34 M-39/23 23039 ROHIT PATEL 14 15 12 12 26 33 23 28 0 0 0 0 20 22 0 0 8 14 2 4 11 13 0 0 0 79 97 37 44 116 141 82.27

35 M-40/23 23040 SARITA KHATANA 8 15 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 12 22 0 0 6 14 2 4 1 13 0 0 0 27 67 10 16 37 83 44.58

36 M-41/23 23041 SEEMA 15 15 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 23 30 27 31 11 14 4 4 12 15 0 0 0 61 77 43 47 104 124 83.87

37 M-42/23 23042 SHASHI BALA 12 15 8 12 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 20 22 0 0 7 14 2 4 9 13 0 0 0 50 67 10 16 60 83 72.29

38 M-43/23 23043 SHIVAM MAURYA 11 15 12 12 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 13 20 10 10 12 14 4 4 9 15 0 0 0 48 67 26 26 74 93 79.57

39 M-44/23 23044 SHIVENDER KUMAR SHARMA 13 15 6 12 12 33 18 28 0 0 0 0 15 23 10 16 0 14 0 4 4 13 0 0 0 44 98 34 60 78 158 49.37

40 M-45/23 23045 SHUBHAM RAJ 14 15 10 12 20 33 17 28 0 0 0 0 21 23 16 16 10 14 2 4 7 15 0 0 0 72 100 45 60 117 160 73.13

41 M-47/23 23047 SUNIL 8 15 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 14 30 17 31 5 14 2 4 3 15 0 0 0 30 77 23 47 53 124 42.74

42 M-48/23 23048 SURYA 8 15 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 8 20 10 10 4 14 2 4 7 13 0 0 0 27 65 18 26 45 91 49.45

43 M-51/23 23051 Dharna Netam 7 15 2 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 9 20 6 10 5 14 2 4 8 13 0 0 0 29 65 10 26 39 91 42.86

44 M-03/22 31003 Aman Kumar 0 15 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 13 0 8 0 14 0 4 0 15 0 0 0 0 58 0 24 0 82 0
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